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LOOK AT THIS: 52 acres of WHlatn- - STOCKED and equipped. 35 acres. For Sale Used Cars For Sale Used CarsC. FRED GILLETTE Country gro- - 1848 DODGE grain bed truck. 1042

S Com'l
35 PLYM6uTiL 130 Elbert y Rd
34 HEV Pickup. Good condition.

New tires. 2514 N. River Rd. Ph. 4733.
"l46j"roflD Super deluxe 2 door

n completely equipped. 20.000
mi Private owner. Call 21569.

1934 CLEAN Dodge. Ph. 8138 2505
Maple Ave.

1936 PLYMoITlffDeTuxe 4 door se-
dan wiflt 1837 Dodge motor. Good
condition. E. Andersen. 315 N. Water
St . Silverton. Phone 2312 Silverton.

1932 PLYMOUTH Sedan, good con-
dition! $165.00. Ph. 22502.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
'f

BUSINESS
til MO Good general tore in (rminjAommunllr. Haa post office, groceries.

cel. slot age lorkeii and aa pump This price includes
ture buildups, mi tot 100x150 and 4 BR home with bath, LP... DR..

and water heating electric. House on lot 80x130. This is priced
for quick sale.

$J1 WO Auto Court. Traiier Camp. Grocery Store and Service Station, plus
2 BR. living quaiter furnished including elec. stove and ret rig. 7

Cacms. room for trailers. Could be made to accommodate 25 more.
Grosses S1.1M per month. 1 laundry rooms which are equipped. Cabins
are Seated with oil and electricity. Excellent location South.

SUBURBAN
94 MO 1 BR. bungalow on 1", acre Close to bus and schools. Good drilled well

svitn electric water system. Barn with 3 tons of hay. Oil stove goes.
- 1700 trailer neuse included In deal. Immediate possession.

17,000 2 Acres New I BR home with LR., DR., K., bath, unfinished upstairs
wijn space for BR. Cooking and water heating electric. Double
g.race An fUr covering: go. Fruit cellar and service porch. J',. A.
oat seeded with clover. Nice lawn and shrubs.

ft 000 2 BR. new home with lsrge lot. Plastered Interior and HW. floors.
Coosing and water heating electric. Oil floor furnace. 1mm. possession.
Tnis will carry an THA loan Keiier DUt.

Reconlitionrd and Guaranteed

FAIR WEEK j

"

Used Car Specials
1932 Ford Super Deluxe Sedan $1345.00 Radio and
Heater.

1941 Mercury Town Sedan $1345.00 Radio and
Healer.

1941 Mercury 2 Door Sedan $1295.00 Radio and
Heater.

HO 000 s Acre 2 BR new home. LR.. DR.. K.. oatn. Dum-in- s. Venetian
biinos. Plastered interior and HW. floors. All electric. Close to bus and
schools. Fully 'insulated and weatherstripped.

10 5001 Acre. 2 bedreom Bungalow. LR., DR.. K-- . bullt-in- s. bath. Venetian
! s, fireplace. Berries and apple tree.
- . . --,i,....si hiix hw floor.. I.R dinette, kitchen. Cook

Laundry trays. Beautiful yard Variety 1941 Ford Super 4 Door $1

1941 Ford DeLuxe Coupe
ing and water heating electric.
cz fruit trees Berries. t,nicen

. .
i rAii-wi- s

18190 29 Acres 2 BR modern home. Barn, poultry house and brooder house.
, .., o ,- - k.rriM u a timber and oasture.

FARM TRUCK BARGAINS
1H0 Ford L.W. Base Flatbed $1095.00.
1937 CMC L.W. Base . 2 pi. Flatbed $600.00.

"The Biggest Value Lot In Town"

J f-a- m year round All machinery, team ot horses, cow and 8-- tons
cf r.sy go. Al will sell 20 A. for 84.000 with A. berries Included.

!2,:0O-- T3 Ares. 4 BR hme with LR.. DR., K.. built-ln- s and bath. Barn with
19 ttanchinna 2 poultry houses, hog house and calf shed, granary and
r amine shed All under cult, except 20 A. In pasture.

1 000-- 23 Acres. 2 BR Slice clean home LR ., DR.. K bath and nook Large
ciearf bam with cement foundation and steel stanchions 10 tons
of hay. PoMlUy house Good family orchard and variety of berries.
Frgtstered roir Ml bull. Ill ft. well piper to garden and outbuildings.
Very oest of soil.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1853 N. CAPTOL

n l . . . .

Open tinings Eve. Phone Valley Motor Co.
and Marion Salem, OregonLibert'

Bliven - Cooney - Craig
$950 DOWN

Living room, dinette, kitchen, utility room, pecan
floors. MS-1- 08 lot Balance like rent. Move right in.

2.000 TOTAL PRICE
Two tsedroom house on large lot. completely finished

outside osHy. Can be made livable with small expense.
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
shed and garage.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4121 Ee25206
'i ACRE near Pen 4 Corners. 2BR..

DR.. kit. Near bus and school. This
place is unfinished. ONLY $2,500.

KKIZF.R District 1 A . familv or
chard and berries, 8 rm. house. 2 BR..
hwd. firs., Venetian blinds, 2 car ga-
rage. $8,500.

K.EIZER District. Furnished 2 BK,
LR., lge. kit., plenty of built-in- s, ex-
cellent condition. 1 yr. old. $7,500.

3 A. SOUTH on paved Rd.. bus by
door, good 2 BR. home, excellent view.
Plenty oi truit. boon out mags, sk.mio.
Terms $2,000 dwn.. bal,. $50 per mo.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal S rvvre

1S4 S. Com'l Ph. B3W1 Eve. 7440
4 A , LAND witii 3 cabins, roller

skating rink, tixe 40x110. and equip
50.000 ft. used lumber, plaster board.
bath rm. fixtures. Located onpmghway
222. 12 mi. S. E. of Salem. Aumsvtiie
Ore.

Suburban

SUBURBAN
WALLACE RD. 5 A. close In. 3 A

fruit, family fruit, berries, nuts. Mod
3 BR. home. bsmt. furnace. $12,000.

BSE J' A. edge of town. Good 2 BR.
home. Modern with bath. Lots of built
ins. Storehouse and tractor shed, 25
hutch rabbitry. Includes new Roto- -
tiller crawler garden tractor, attach-
ments, all tools, new Kelvinator re-
frigerator, new Magic Chef gas ranee
furniture in suites, rugs, etc. 1 A. fil
berts, 1 A. everbearing strawberries, 1

A. cucumbers. Consider house trailer.
$10,000.

A. with new 1 BR. stucco home.
plastered, all electric heat. Really neat.
Close to store and bus. $4,000.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. Ph. 25323

SUBURBAN 2 bdrm. home. $8,930
Should go GI. Nice yard, flowers and
garden. This house. 2 yrs. old. built to
MIA specifications. S. Com 1 to Liberty
Rd.. out Liberty 2 .blocks to Salem
Heights Ave. Ph. 24732 or see at 218
Salem Heights Ave.

Wanted Real Lstate
WE Will be glad to take listings on

your house or acreage if you wish
to sell. f. 3oH even.
C. J. JACKSON, 341 State St . Salem

WANTED LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property,

we offer you prompt, efficient service
Calaba and Habernicht

Realtors
231 North High Ph?r 55)

I HAVE CASH BUYERS tor all types
of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list rour
property with
FLOYD VOLK EL Rea I Estate 8roker

855 N Liberty Phone 7327
LISTINGS WANTED

An exclusive listing is a mark of
confidence; worthy of every effort and
consideration Why not give us an ex-
clusive listing of your property?

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
455 Court Phone 7898

Business Opportunities
83 COIN operated radios on location

and operating in Salem and Albany-Motel- s

and Auto Court. Contact A. C.
Baker. Jr.. 1013 7th St.. Oregon City.
Ore., by letter or phone Oregon City
28901 for appointment.

BUSINESS LOT-Holly- wood Dist.
$4,500. Ph. 8833. Walt Socolofsky, Bro-
ker.

Acreage

I Business Opportunities

and oil. 0 months left on lease with

GRABENHORST
FN G LX WOOD, DISTRICT ;

Modern 5 rm. home, full bint.. auto.
el beat, t.iepLace. Md firs. Inc.
amfin. ' upstairs, corner lt, nice yard.

ACREAGES '

2-- acies. located 4 mi. out on good
rued l:h' line Price 2110. Terms i

$30 aown. tel. $20 per mo. I

5 acre v;ew property 4 miles out.
Good rcid ft light line Price $2500.
Terms S5 oown. bal. $25 per mo.

ac. 5 rr.t.es out. Price $1400. Terms
S2S0 down, bal. $20 per mt.

ACREAGE BUiS
10 seres located mile from Salem.

All under cult, fme strawberry land.
Ptic 8500 aa down 020 per
month itn interest at SV

2 acres with large eld house, needs
riiitclmy. ;pnrg water, all plow land.

nu. from Salem, Irtce 8XWO. $2000
Snn.

5 acres located on paved road. ml.
f'm Salem, light kne. drilled well.
Ail plow tnd. Price I2IM0. I10U0 down.
sMiance terms at 8.20 acre located wtain South Pa-
cific H;riay S'i nl. frotn Salem.
Nice bu;.Sir.g site. Some timber, near- -

:.$2345

Ford 4-Do- or Sedan.1941
completely reconditioned 1395

1941 Buick 4-Do- Special Sedan, R & H 1595

ceiy, making money, full price about
HKXR) 00. some terms, room for lockers
and hardware, lu O. K.

4 Unit aulo court, crorrrv and eas.
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